29. Watertuin
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1. Betula pendula ‘Youngii’ + Galium odoratum

2. Lysichiton americanus 20. Iris sibirica ‘Soft Blue’

3. Fragaria vesca 21. Veronica filiformis

4. Matteucia struthiopteris 22. Rosa‘Bordurella’

5. Astilbe chinensis 23. Cirsium rivulare ‘Atropurpureum’
6. Primula pulverulenta 25. Astilbe ‘Red Sentinel’

7.  Primula rosea 26. Syringa meyeri ‘Palibin’

8. Pulmonaria angustifolia ‘Azurea’ 27. Brunnera macrophylla

9. Astilbe ‘Spinell’ 28. Alchemilla mollis

10. Hosta sieboldiana ‘Elegans’ 29. Ligularia przewalskii

11. Tiarella cordifolia 30. Rhododendron hybriden

12. Astilbe “Prof. van der Wielen’ 31. Cornus alba ‘Sibirica’

13. Hemerocallis ‘Bonanza’ 32. Aconitum carmichaelii ‘Arendsii’
14. TIris ensata 33. Osmanthus x burkwoodii

15. Pennisetum alopecuroides ‘Hameln’ 34. Exochorda micrantha ‘The Bride’
16. Ajuga reptans 35. Taxus baccata

17. Trollius hybridus 36. Fuchsia magellanica

18. Hemerocallis ‘Siloam Red Toy’ 38. Aruncus aethusifolius

19. Tradescantia ‘Leonora’ 39. Limonium latifolium

Beplantingsplannen tuinen Mien Ruys




40.
41.
42.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

62.

62a.

63.
64.

65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.

Campanula poscharskyana
Lespedeza bicolor ‘Summer Beauty’
Cymbalaria hepaticifolia

Hedera helix ‘Arbori Compact’
Geranium ‘Blue Sunrise’

Liriope muscari

Spiraea japonica ‘Little Princess’
Bergenia ‘Brahms’

Pinus sylvestris ‘Watereri’

Corydalis lutea + Erigeron karvinskianus
Rhododendron impeditum

Sedum kamtschaticum

Erigeron karvinskianus

Geranium cinereum var. subcaulescens
Picea glauca ‘Echiniformis’

Abelia grandiflora

Iberis sempervirens ‘Schneeflocke’
Sedum ‘Herbstfreude’

Dicentra formosa

Nepeta faasenii ‘Six Hills Giant’

+ Knautia macedonica

+ Cosmos bipinnatus

Phlox ‘G. F. Wilson’

Geranium sanguineum ‘Max Frei’
Helianthemum ‘Wisley Pink’

Iris ‘Lent A. Wiliamson’

+ Linaria purpurea

Silene vulgaris ‘Ballon d'Alsace’
Ceanothus delillianus ‘Gloire de Versailles’
Stokesia laevis

Festuca glauca + Centranthus ruber
Helianthemum ‘The Bride’

Rosa ‘Raubritter”

Lavandula angustifolia

Campanula portenschlagiana
Pulsatilla vulgaris

Bergenia ‘Bressingham White’
Geranium psilostemon

Veronica peduncularis ‘Georgia Blue’
Buddleja

Juniperus squamata ‘Blue Star’

Iris ‘Empress of India” +

Anemone ‘Albadura’
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Centranthus ruber ‘Coccineus’

Dryas x suendermannii

Saponaria ocymoides

Thymus praecox ‘Coccineus’
Lavandula angustifolia

Gypsophila ‘Rosenschleier”
Potentilla nepalensis ‘Miss Willmott’
Picea abies ‘Echiniformis’

Stachys byzantina

Chamaecytisus purpureus

+ Eryngium bourgatii

Dianthus deltoides

Geranium x cantabrigiense
Rhododendron ‘Moerheim’

Bergenia ‘Bressingham White’
Limonium latifolium

Geranium cinereum var. subcaulescens
Picea glauca ‘Conica’

Podocarpus nivalis

Origanum laevigatum

Verbascum chaixii ‘Album’

Chelone obliqua

Sisyrinchium angustifolium
Saxifraga cotyledon ‘Southside Seedling’
Orontium aquaticum

Rosa Glauca

Menyanthes trifoliata

Taxus baccata

Hedera helix

Beplantingsplannen tuinen Mien Ruys E:?

i

e s



	29. Watertuin (1)
	29. Watertuin (2)



